to KM 23. 000 (Net Length 23. 000 KM) and Nithal-Tach-Nakdum from KM 0.00 to KM 9. 000 (Net Length 9. 

000 KM) UNDER 68 RCC / 759 BRTF under project Deepak in Himachal Pradesh" Tender No. CE (P)DPK - 

10 of -2024-25." 

The total contract price is Rs. 3,63,85,902.00 (Rupees Three Crore Sixty-Three Lakh Eighty-Five Thousand 

Nine Hundred Two only) 

The required details pursuant to Listing Regulations read with SEBI Master Circular No. 

SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD2/CIR/P/0155 dated November 11, 2024 are enclosed herewith with as Annexure— 7. 

This information will also be available on the website of the Company at www.manglaminfra.com